9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

. Be

. Have

. Do

. Make

Go

. Come

. Say

Get
Take
See
Know
Give
Think
Look
Want
Use
Find
Tell
Ask
Work
Seem
Feel
Try
Leave

Call
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Become
Put
Mean
Keep
Let
Begin
Help
Talk
Turn
Start
Show
Hear
Play
Run
Move
Like
Live
Believe
Hold
Bring
Write
Sit
Stand
Lose
Pay

Meet



52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

7.

Include
Continue
Set
Learn
Change
Lead
Understand
Watch
Follow
Stop
Create
Speak
Read
Allow
Add
Spend
Grow
Open
Walk
Win
Teach
Choose
Build
Fall
Study

Cut



78. Catch
79. Play

80. Stop

81. Rise

82. Drive
83. Wear
84. Consider
85. Appear
86. Serve
87. Die

88. Send
89. Expect
90. Build

91. Stay

92. Reach
93. Develop
94. Carry
95. Break
96. Eat

97. Support
98. Sing

99. Introduce
100. Measure
101. Reduce
102. Cover

103. Explain



104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

Increase
Return
Begin
Fix
Handle
Work
Match
Increase
Save
Trust
Test
Create
Explore
Order
Paint

Draw



